
















































New Members 
Corporate Member 
Sierra Controls, LLC 
Attn: Danny Hunsaker 
54 70 Louie Lane, # I 04 
Reno, NV 89511 
Office: 775-236-3350 
Fax: 775-657-6293 
E-mail: dannyh@sierracontrols.com 
Internet: www.sierracontrols.com 

Water District Member 
Greenfields Irrigation 
District 
Attn: Erling A. Juel 
105 West Central Avenue 
Fairfield, MT 59436 
Office: 406-467-2533 
Fax:406-467-2705 
E-mail: erl i ng@gid-mt.com 
Internet: www.gid-mt.com 

Individual Members 
Taylor Ahrensdorf 
Stantec 
8211 South 48th Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85044 
Office: 602-707-46 I 2 
E-mail: tay lor.adrensdorf@ 
stantec.com 

Zach Applegate 
Cal Poly 
323 Chaplin Lane 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 858-254-0181 
E-mail: zapplega@calpoly.edu 

Phillip Augusto 
Cal Poly 
23236 Fremont A venue 
Lenmore, CA 93245 
Office: 559-589-4713 
E-mail: paugusto@calpoly.edu 

Jordan Baxter 
Cal Poly 
589 Brizzolara Street, #A 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
E-mail: jbaxter@calpoly.edu 

Rhett Bergman 
Cal Poly 
I 16 West Aspen Drive 
Reedley, CA 93654 
E-mail: rhettbergman77@gmail.com 

Robert Besler 
Cal Poly 
158 I Bradford Road 
Cambria, CA 93428 
Office: 858-231-2576 
E-mail: rbesler@calpoly.edu 

Brian Boese 
South Dakota State University 
57871 871 Road 
Dixon, NE 68732 
Office: 402-369-6339 
E-mail: brian.boese@jacks.sdstate.edu 

Benjamin E. Brock 
Imperial Irrigation District 
418 East Barioni Boulevard, J-92 
Imperial, CA 92251 
Office: 760-339-9740 
E-mail: bwbrock@iid.com 

Morgan Campbell 
University of California, Santa 
Barbara 
3677 Elevations Way 
Clovis, CA 93619 
Office: 515-401-8481 
E-mail: mgcampbell@ucsb.edu 

Byron Clark 
Davids Engineering, Inc. 
1772 Picasso A venue, #A 
Davis, CA 95618 
Office: 530-757-6107 
Fax: 530-757-6118 
E-mail: byron@ 
davidsengi neering.com 

Charlie Clement 
Greenfields Irrigation District 
105 West Central Avenue 
Fairfield, MT 59436 
Office: 406-467-2533 
E-mail: charlie@gid-mt.com 

Molly R. Davidson 
Morrison-Maierle, Inc. 
3011 Palmer Street 
Missoula, MT 59808 
Office: 406-542-8880 
Fax: 406-542-4801 
E-mail: mdavidson@m-m.net 

Toni M. Dematteo 
Cal Poly 
1144 Walnut Street, #10 
San Luis Obispo CA 93401 
Office: 951-816-1252 
E-mail: tdematteo90@live.com 

Tallon J. Dotinga 
Cal Poly 
P.O. Box 1561 
Oakdale, CA 95361 
Office: 209-480-5024 
E-mail: eagleclawtjd7@gmail.com

Hassan A. Elsaad 
Salt River Project 
P.O. Box 52025 
Phoenix, AZ 85072 
Office: 602-625-7496 
E-mail: hassan.elsaad@srpnet.com

Joshua Fast 
South Dakota State University 
32803 County Road 45 
Bingham Lake, MN 56118 
Office: 507-822-1049 
E-mail: joshua.fast@jacks.sdstate.edu 

Foad Foolad 
University of Nebraska, Lincoln 
311 North Street, #1019 
Lincoln, NE 68503 
E-mail: foadfoolad@huskers.unl.edu

Karen Fritch 
Washington State University 
775 SE Forest Way, #636 
Pullman, WA 99163 
Office: 509-205-2726 
E-mail: karen.fritch@wsu.edu

Ryan Fulton 
Davids Engineering, Inc. 
I 772 Picasso A venue, #A 
Davis, CA 95618 
Office: 530-757-6107 
Fax: 530-757-6118 
E-mail: ryan@davidsengineering.com

John M. Gibons 
Washington State University 
525 NE Norton Street 
Pullman, WA 99163 
Office: 425-246-5463 
E-mail: john.gibons@wsu.edu 

Jeff Gilkey 
Summers Engineering, Inc. 
P.O. Box l 122 
Hanford, CA 93232 
Office: 559-582-9237 
Fax:559-582-7632 
E-mail: jggilkey@summerseng.com 

William Gillen 
Washington State University 
91506 E 83 PR SE 
Kennewick, WA 99338 
Office: 509-554-8711 
E-mail: william.gillen@wsu.edu 
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Zoe Glick 
Cal Poly 
I Grand A venue 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93407 
E-mail: zglick@calpoly.edu

Erika Gomez 
Cal Poly 
554 Euclid Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90063 
Office: 323-774-8006 
E-mail: eegomez@calpoly.edu 

Dylan J. Goodwin 
Cal Poly 
1025 Foothill Boulevard 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
E-mail: djgoodwi@calpoly.edu 

Ty J. Grone 
South Dakota State University 
85850 573rd Avenue 
Wayne, NE 68787 
Office:402-640-7683 
E-mail: ty.grone@jacks.sdstate.edu

Brea T. Haller 
Imperial Irrigation District 
418 East Barioni Boulevard, J-92 
Imperial, CA 92251 
Office: 760-339-9739 
E-mail: bhaller@iid.com 

Jordan L. Haserot 
Cal Poly 
15780 El Gato Lane 
Los Gatis, CA 95032 
Office: 408-828-4963 
E-mail: jhaserot@calpoly.edu 

Daniel M. Herrera 
Cal Poly 
1750 De Anza Court 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 805-540-4380 
E-mail: pismodan@gmail.com

Marcus Herzog 
Cal Poly 
14690 Corkwood Drive 
Moorpark, CA 93021 
Office: 805-404-3836 
E-mail: maherzog@calpoly.edu 

Aung Hla 
Bureau of Reclamation 
1706 West 3rd Street 
McCook, NE 6900 I 
Office: 308-345-8322 
E-Mail: ahla@uswbr.gov 

Victoria L. Huber 
Imperial Irrigation District 
418 East Barioni Boulevard, J-92 
Imperial, CA 92251 
Office: 760-339-9705 
E-mail: vlhuber@iid.com
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Abdullah B. Javed 
Colorado State University 
1400 West Elizabeth Street, #349 
Fort Collins, CO 80521 
Office: 970-825-3916 
E-mail: aabi@colostate.edu 

Michael Jerzykowski 
Sierra Control Systems, Inc. 
9110 Union Park Way, #114 
Elk Grove, CA 95624 
Office: 775-236-3371 
E-mail: michaelj@sierracontrols.com

Erling A. Juel 
Greenfields Irrigation District 
105 West Central Avenue 
Fairfield, MT 59436 
Office: 406-467-2533 
Fax: 406-467-2705 
E-mail: erling@gid-mt.com 

Aaron King 
Cal Poly 
7322 Woodside Drive 
Stockton, CA 95207 
Office: 209-762-2292 
E-mail: aaronwk55@gmail.com

Alexandria Kirschman 
Cal Poly 
190 California Boulevard 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 530-921-3705 
E-mail: alexkirschman@gmail.com 

Chad Alan Klotzbach 
Alleghany Farm Services 
7342 Alleghany Road 
Basom, NY 14013 
Office: 585-762-4411 
E-mail: chad@alleghanyfs.com 

Riley R. Knowles 
Cal Poly 
1435 Mill Street 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
Office: 909-643-4864 
E-mail: rileyknowles96@gmail.com 

Jodie Robin Ladner 
Kansas State University 
2215 College A venue, #C01 11 
Manhattan, KS 66502 
Office: 785-220-6421 
E-mail: jladner@ksu.edu 

Abraham Lozano 
Cal Poly 
1106 Siena Way 
Salinas, CA 93905 
Office: 831-596-0085 
E-mail: alozan04@calpoly.edu 
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Dale McHaney 
Cal Poly 
16 Verde Drive 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 831-594-4019 
E-mail: dmchaney@calpoly.edu 

Ian C. McKallip 
Cal Poly 
482 Luneta Drive 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
E-mail: ianmckallip@gmail.com 

Lindsay G. McPhail 
University of California, Santa 
Barbara 
6540 El Colegio Road, #4230 
Santa Barbara, CA 93106 
Office: 717-830-4071 
E-mail: lmcphail@bren.ucsb.edu 

Saul Medrano 
Cal Poly 
3155 Calle Jazmin 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
Office: 831-750-8418 
E-mail: samedran@calpoly.edu 

Josiah Nordwall 
Cal Poly 
741 Pomeroy Road 
Nipomo, CA 93444 
Office: 805-458-0444 
E-mail: jnordwal@calpoly.edu 

Christopher Oneal 
Cal Poly 
6278 Firefly Drive 
San Jose, CA 95120 
Office: 408-500-2757 
E-mail: cdoneal@calpoly.edu 

Tommy Ostrowski 
Davids Engineering, Inc. 
1772 Picasso Avenue, #A 
Davis, CA 95618 
Office: 530-757-6107 
Fax: 530-757-6118 
E-mail: tommy@ 
davidsengineering.com 

Pooneh Pahlevani 
New Mexico State University 
2630 South Espina Street, # 16 
Las Cruces, NM 88001 
Office: 424-832-0306 
E-mail: poonehp@nmsu.edu 

Soojin Park 
Cal Poly 
1226 Stafford Street, #B 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
E-mail: spark62@calpoly.edu 

Emily Passey 
Cal Poly 
I 185 East Foothill Boulevard 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 831-566-6059 
E-mail: eapassey@gmail.com 

Alcxnndru R. Peart 
Cal Poly 
6629 Wisconsin Avenue 
Arbuckle, CA 95912 
Office: 530-848-994 7 
E-mail: apeart@calpoly.edu 

Nasim Esmaeilirad Pica 
Colorado State University 
I 050 Parthenon Place 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
Office: 970-581-0221 
E-mail: nasim.pica@colostate.edu 

Aldo Pinon-Villarreal 
Angelo State University 
4001 Sul Ross, #401 
San Angelo, TX 76904 
Office: 575-635-3914 
E-mail: aldo.pinon-villarreal@ 
angelo.edu 

Alexander Rohnert 
Cal Poly 
7 Elm Court 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 831-801-2690 
E-mail: arohnert@calpoly.edu 

Nadya Sanchez 
Sierra Control Systems, Inc. 
9110 Union Park Way, #114 
Elk Grove, CA 95624 
Office: 775-236-3373 
E-mail: nadyas@sierracontrols.com 

Johann C. Schmidt 
Cal Poly 
125 Alta Avenue 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
Office: 831-419-5158 
E-mail: jschmi 11@calpoly.edu 

Justin T. Schnorr 
Cal Poly 
204 California Boulevard 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 805-680-0232 
E-mail: jtschnorf@gmail.comJ:l 

Shima Soleimani 
Kansas State University 
1545 International Court, #M29 
Manhattan, KS 66502 
Office: 785-317-1447 
E-mail: shimasoleimani@ksu.edu. 

Soman Tavakoli Kivi 
Colorado State University 
1700 West Plum Street, #56H 
Fort Collins, CO 80521 
Office: 970-691-3592 
E-mail: saman@colostate.edu 

John C. Tawastsjerna 
Cal Poly 
1624 Morro Street 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
Office: 540-687-0500 
E-mail: jtawaststjerna@gmail.com 

Derek K. Uemura 
Cal Poly 
22 San Felipe Court 
Salinas, CA 93901 
Office: 831-809-9745 
E-mail: uemuraderek@gmai I .com 

Anthony Wamono 
27645 Bishop Park Drive 
Willoughby Hills, OH 44092 
Office: 701-318-6716 
E-mail: awamono@gmail.com 

Jack W. Wells 
Cal Poly 
132 California Boulevard 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Office: 916-764-2840 
E-mail: jackw6 I O@gmail.com 

Matthew S. Wicks 
GEi Consultants, Inc. 
1208 Shadowglen Road 
Sacramento, CA 95864 
Office: 209-200-0356 
E-mail: matt.s.wicks@gmail.com 

Nicholas P. Wilcox 
Cal Poly 
6 I 6 I Merlo! Lane 
Paso Robles, CA 93346 
Office: 805-400-8451 
E-mail: npwilcox@hotmail.com 

Jesse E. Wilson 
Cal Poly 
8700 Coromar Avenue 
Atascadero, CA 93422 
Office: 805-459-5882 
E-mail: jwilsl03@calpoly.edu 








